
Gross Net Total Rank Gross Net Total Rank Gross Net Total Rank

KANO, Yasufumi 25 32 20 27

HIRAOKA, Michiko 26 46 22 40

CHAMNOE, Loïc 20 24 22 26

DEMBICKI, Alexandre 15 35 19 40

MEJZLIK, Jakub 30 39 25 35

PODLIPNA, Silvia 17 32 9 27

O´CONGHAILE, Liam 11 26 19 34

O´BRIEN, Eamonn 22 45 13 32

CASTELLANA, Oliver 24 35 20 31

TESTA, Fabio 21 39 12 26

FARID, Atif 29 40 15 25

ABBAS, Kamran 18 35 14 31

TEIHOTUA, Oehau 28 32 26 30

TAIARUI, Jean Moe 11 23 12 31

GARCÍA, Francisco Javier 23 30 19 25

SUAREZ, José Manuel 15 35 11 27

RENAUD, Laurent 29 34 23 27

LABRANCHE, Antoine 7 26 13 32

DUTHIE, William 18 32 25 37

LUYT, Anneke 12 32 8 25

LECLEZIO, Jean François 23 31 24 32

ANDRIANASOLO, Didier 12 27 13 27

WALTON, Christopher 29 33 29 34

BYRNE, Kassandra 6 16 5 15

FONSECA, Carlos 15 27 19 31

RUA, António 14 32 16 34

WIRDZEK, Michal 23 33 26 36

REPKA, Matús 5 21 9 24

CEUZIN, Claudius 22 30 22 30

DUBOSC, Patrick 10 25 10 28

GUZIK, Stanislaw 14 25 16 25

KRZANIK, Zbigniew 13 28 13 29

MEUNIER, Charles 23 32 21 29

MEUNIER, Victoria 6 21 8 24

SAIDI, Khalid 17 29 18 30

BIDNABEN, Hassan 4 21 7 25
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Cat Country Player Gross Net Gross Net Total

1 Czech Republic MEJZLIK, Jakub 30 39 25 35 129
1 USA WALTON, Christopher 29 33 29 34 125
1 Slovakia WIRDZEK, Michal 23 33 26 36 118
1 French Polynesia TEIHOTUA, Oehau 28 32 26 30 116
1 New Caledonia RENAUD, Laurent 29 34 23 27 113
1 South Africa DUTHIE, William 18 32 25 37 112
1 Italy CASTELLANA, Oliver 24 35 20 31 110
1 Mauritius LECLEZIO, Jean François 23 31 24 32 110
1 Pakistan FARID, Atif 29 40 15 25 109
1 Belgium MEUNIER, Charles 23 32 21 29 105
1 Japan KANO, Yasufumi 25 32 20 27 104
1 Reunion CEUZIN, Claudius 22 30 22 30 104
1 Spain GARCÍA, Francisco Javier 23 30 19 25 97
1 Morocco SAIDI, Khalid 17 29 18 30 94
1 France CHAMNOE, Loïc 20 24 22 26 92
1 Portugal FONSECA, Carlos 15 27 19 31 92
1 Ireland O´CONGHAILE, Liam 11 26 19 34 90
1 Poland GUZIK, Stanislaw 14 25 16 25 80

Cat Country Player Gross Net Gross Net Total

2 Japan HIRAOKA, Michiko 26 46 22 40 134
2 Ireland O´BRIEN, Eamonn 22 45 13 32 112
2 France DEMBICKI, Alexandre 15 35 19 40 109
2 Italy TESTA, Fabio 21 39 12 26 98
2 Pakistan ABBAS, Kamran 18 35 14 31 98
2 Portugal RUA, António 14 32 16 34 96
2 Spain SUAREZ, José Manuel 15 35 11 27 88
2 Czech Republic PODLIPNA, Silvia 17 32 9 27 85
2 Poland KRZANIK, Zbigniew 13 28 13 29 83
2 Mauritius ANDRIANASOLO, Didier 12 27 13 27 79
2 New Caledonia LABRANCHE, Antoine 7 26 13 32 78
2 French Polynesia TAIARUI, Jean Moe 11 23 12 31 77
2 South Africa LUYT, Anneke 12 32 8 25 77
2 Reunion DUBOSC, Patrick 10 25 10 28 73
2 Slovakia REPKA, Matús 5 21 9 24 59
2 Belgium MEUNIER, Victoria 6 21 8 24 59
2 Morocco BIDNABEN, Hassan 4 21 7 25 57
2 USA BYRNE, Kassandra 6 16 5 15 42
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